THE FOLLOWING BUSINESSES HAVE CERTIFIED BACKFLOW DEVICE TESTERS WHICH HAVE REGISTERED WITH THE CITY OF

NAME

Accurate Backflow

Ace Backflow Testing

Adams Clearwater

All Seasons Backflow/Bill Ellis

Aloha Backflow Testing & Inspection

American Backflow Services
Basic Fire Protection

Bruton Backflow & Irrigation
BVI Backflow

Columbia Cross Connection
Drake’s 7 Dees Landscaping
Edge Landscape

Flowcheck LLC

Gardenview Landscape

Gene Higgins-B.A.T.

H20 Systems LLC

Heath Backflow Inc.

1V Landscape LLC

Landscape East & West
Michael Evans

NW Backflow Prevent& Testing
Oregon Backflow Testing

PM Backflow

ProGrass Landscape

Tom Hempel Testing

Tyler Ochoa

Two Rivers Backflow Testing LLC
Water Metrics Co. West
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ADDRESS

2715 Harvest Court
2095 SE Currin Ln
1832 SW Sesame St

PO Box 1811

5074 NE Stable Ct
5905 N Interstate Ave
8135 NE MLK Jr. Blvd
PO Box 1927

PO Box 395

PO Box 9217

16519 SE Stark

www . edgelm.com

PO Box 4093

1095 NE Cornell Rd
14308 NE Bonanza Rd
51507 SE Oak Grove Dr.
PO Box 1465

PO Box 239

8850 SE 76th Dr

9940 Hoffman Rd.

PO Box 1536

12292 SW Gala Ct

PO Box 981

29895 SW Kinsman Rd
8269G Wilsonville Rd #184
PO Box 374

5848 NW Necanicum Way
16120 SW 72" Ave
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CITY

Forest Grove
Hillsboro
McMinnville
Beaverton
Hillsboro
Portland
Portland
Fairview
Tualatin
Portland
Portland
Forest Grove
Hillsboro
Hillsboro

Brush Prairie WA

Scappose OR
Sherwood OR
Cornelius
Portland
Monmouth
Hillsboro
Tigard
Wilsonville
Wilsonville
Wilsonville
Banks
Portland
Portland

N
T

97116
97123
97128
97075
97124
97217
97211
97024
97224
97207
97233
97116
97123
97124
98606
97056
97140
97113
97206
97361
97123
97224
97070
97070
97070
97106
97229
97224

PHONE

503-357-1444
971-645-2094
503-260-3453
503-649-2721
503-693-1720
503-289-1745
503-285-1855
503-618-1806
503-858-7606
503-235-6141
503-256-2224
503-680-5888
541-993-4525
503-693-6823
503-780-3823
503-369-0600
503-625-8553
503-943-9613
503-256-5302
503-871-5364
503-695-3286
503-491-9402
503-830-0171
503-682-6076
503-390-1961
503-621-7931
503-819-7105
503-603-9988



